
Direction: Cardiff

93 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

304 bus Time Schedule
Cardiff Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday 06:45 - 22:55

Saturday 06:45 - 22:55

304 bus Info
Direction: Cardiff
Stops: 93
Trip Duration: 116 min
Line Summary:

The 304 bus line (Llantwit Major - Cardiff) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Cardiff: 06:45 - 22:55(2) Llantwit Major: 05:00 - 23:15
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 304 bus station near you and find out when is the next 304 bus arriving.

304 bus time schedule & line map

Llantwit Major - Cardiff Get The App304

Llantwit Major Interchange, Llantwit Major

Grange Gardens, Boverton

Whiteways, Boverton

Monmouth Way, Boverton

Crawshay Drive, Boverton

Percy Smith Road, Boverton

Boverton Post Office, Boverton

Old Brewery, Boverton

North Gate, Boverton

Picketstone Close, Eglwys-Brewis

Pinewood Square, Eglwys-Brewis

Raf St Athan East Camp, St Athan

Beggars Pound, St Athan

Rectory Road, St Athan

St Athan War Memorial, St Athan

Boys Village

Llancadle Cross, Burton

Burton Hill, Burton

Aberthaw Cement Works, East Aberthaw

Blue Anchor, East Aberthaw

Reservoir, East Aberthaw

Fontygary Inn, Font-Y-Gary

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/304/196867003/7848181/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-196867003&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-196867003&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196867003%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196867003%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_304_Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_304_Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff_Wales_View


Wharton Close, Rhoose

Mayflower, Rhoose

Station Road, Rhoose

Ceri Avenue, Rhoose

Eggerton Gray, Porthkerry

Cardiff Airport Holiday Inn Express, Tredogan

Icat, Cardiff Airport

Cardiff Airport

Cardiff Airport Holiday Inn Express, Tredogan

Celtic International Hotel , Tredogan

Welford Farm, Tredogan

Cwm Ciddy

Weycock Cross, Colcot

Highlight Park

Colcot Arms, Colcot

Barry Hospital, Colcot

Barry College, Barry

College Road, Barry

Alexandra Gardens, Barry

Romilly Schools, Barry

Park Crescent, Barry

The Grove, Barry

Park Avenue, Barry

Windsor Court, Barry

The Priory, Barry

Hilda Street, Barry

Barry Kwik Fit, Barry Dock

Council Civic Offices 2, Barry

Barry Civic Offices, Barry

Hanover Street, Barry

King Square, Barry

St Helen`S Church, Barry

Barry Kwik Fit, Barry

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/304/196867003/7848181/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-196867003&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff


Newton Street, Barry

Weston Square, Cadoxton

Spring Street, Palmerstown

Lennox Green, Palmerstown

Laura Street, Palmerstown

Ty Verlon, Palmerstown

Arnold House, Murch

Southra, Dinas Powys

Dinas Powys Railway Station, Dinas Powys

Elm Grove, Dinas Powys

Dinas Powys Primary School, Eastbrook

Brookside, Eastbrook

Eastbrook

Llandough Church, Llandough

Merrie Harrier, Llandough

Llandough Hospital Stand 3, Llandough

Llandough Hospital Stand 4, Llandough

Llandough Hospital Stand 5, Llandough

Llandough Hospital Stand 8, Llandough

Llandough Hospital Stand 1, Llandough

Merrie Harrier, Llandough

International Drive, Cardiff International Sports
Village

O'Leary Drive, Grangetown

Cardiff Bay Asda, Grangetown

Staples, Grangetown

Earl Street, Grangetown

Kent Street, Grangetown

Avondale Gardens, Grangetown

Horle Close, Grangetown

James Street, Butetown

Mount Stuart Square, Butetown

The Flourish, Cardiff Bay



Direction: Llantwit Major

98 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

304 bus Time Schedule
Llantwit Major Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday 05:00 - 23:15

Saturday 05:00 - 23:15

304 bus Info
Direction: Llantwit Major
Stops: 98
Trip Duration: 119 min
Line Summary:

Lloyd George Avenue, Atlantic Wharf

Magretion Place, Atlantic Wharf

Letton Road, Atlantic Wharf

Herbert Street, Atlantic Wharf

Callaghan Square, Cardiff

Customhouse Street Jw, Cardiff

Customhouse Street Jw, Cardiff

Tresillian Way, Cardiff

Vellacott Close, Atlantic Wharf

Glanhowny Close, Atlantic Wharf

Lloyd George Avenue, Atlantic Wharf

The Flourish, Cardiff Bay

Millennium Centre, Cardiff Bay

Mount Stuart Square, Butetown

James Street, Butetown

Pomeroy Street, Butetown

Horle Close, Grangetown

Avondale Gardens, Grangetown

Amherst Street, Grangetown

The Marl, Grangetown

Staples, Grangetown

Cardiff Bay Asda, Grangetown

Prospect Place, Cardiff International Sports
Village

International Drive, Cardiff International Sports
Village

Merrie Harrier, Llandough

Llandough Hospital Stand 4, Llandough

Llandough Hospital Stand 3, Llandough

Llandough Hospital Stand 5, Llandough

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/304/196867003/7848211/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-196867003&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/304/196867003/7848211/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-196867003&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff


Llandough Hospital Stand 8, Llandough

Llandough Hospital Stand 1, Llandough

Merrie Harrier, Llandough

Eastbrook

Brookside, Eastbrook

Ribbons Preschool, Dinas Powys

Elm Grove Road, Dinas Powys

Dinas Powys Railway Station, Dinas Powys

Bryn-Y-Don, Dinas Powys

Arnold House, Dinas Powys

Ty Verlon, Palmerstown

Laura Street, Palmerstown

Spring Street, Palmerstown

Weston Square, Cadoxton

Weston Square, Cadoxton

Wynd Street, Barry

Barry Kwik Fit, Barry

Wyndham Street, Barry

Barry Town Centre 2, Barry

Barry Town Centre 3, Barry

Holton Road, Barry

Holton Road, Barry

Barry Civic Offices 1, Barry

Barry Kwik Fit, Barry Dock

Gladstone Bridge, Barry

The Priory, Barry

Windsor Court, Barry

Ship Hotel, Barry

Ship Hotel, Barry

West End Club, Barry

All Saints Church, Barry

Park Hotel, Barry

Romilly Schools, Barry



Alexandra Gardens, Barry

College Road, Barry

Barry College, Barry

Barry Hospital, Colcot

Colcot Sports Centre, Colcot

Highlight Park

Weycock Cross, Colcot

Cwm Ciddy

Welford Farm, Tredogan

Celtic International Hotel, Tredogan

Icat, Cardiff Airport

Cardiff Airport

Cardiff Airport Holiday Inn Express, Tredogan

Cardiff Airport Holiday Inn Express, Tredogan

Eggerton Gray, Porthkerry

Ceri Avenue, Rhoose

Romilly Road, Rhoose

Rhoose Shops, Rhoose

Mayflower, Rhoose

Wharton Close, Rhoose

Fontygary Inn, Font-Y-Gary

Aberthaw Reservoir, East Aberthaw

Blue Anchor, East Aberthaw

Aberthaw Cement Works, East Aberthaw

Burton Hill, Burton

Llancadle Cross, Burton

Boys Village

St Athan War Memorial, St Athan

St Athans Co-Op, St Athan

Rectory Road, St Athan

Beggars Pound

Raf St Athan East Camp, St Athan

Pinewood Square, Eglwys-Brewis



304 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Picketstone Close, Eglwys-Brewis

North Gate, Boverton

Old Brewery, Boverton

Boverton Post Office, Boverton

Percy Smith Road, Boverton

Crawshay Drive, Boverton

Monmouth Way, Boverton

Whiteways, Boverton

Grange Gardens, Boverton

Llantwit Major Interchange, Llantwit Major

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
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https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/304/196867003/7848181/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-196867003&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-196867003&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196867003%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196867003%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_304_Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_304_Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff_Wales_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Llantwit%20Major%20-%20Cardiff&lang=en

